Round 4 EVENT: Ringwood Rapidplay Intermediate DATE: Sun 23rd Jun 2024 TIME: 14:00

Board
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Date
2024-06-23 1658
2024-06-23 1354
2024-06-23 1636
2024-06-23 1598
2024-06-23 1565
2024-06-23 1626
2024-06-23 1540
2024-06-23 1619
2024-06-23 1522
2024-06-23 1686
2024-06-23 1652
2024-06-23 1458
2024-06-23 1700
2024-06-23 1621
2024-06-23 1417
2024-06-23 1486
2024-06-23 1608
2024-06-23 0000
2024-06-23 1309

Rating

White

Hordnes, Niclas
White, Nicholas E

Lamming, Christopher

Spence, Mike
Austin, Peter
Olechny, Marek
Mackay, Ross M
Sanderson, Tony
Orszulak, Michal
Pinto, Phil B
Mount, Derek
Stevens, Phil
Gamage, Anuhas

Agostinelli, David R
Charalambous, Charles Andreas

Ursell, Dan
Kulkarni, Harshal

Achirecesei, Eduard

Hale, Rosamund

\Y%
0-1

0-1 Harding, Steven ]
0-1 Aron, Daniel Andrei

0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1

Black
Harihar, Girish

Jackson, Paul A
Barnes, Richard ]
Barnett, James A
Pope, Michael R
Williams, Dave
Errington, Paul T
Dhall, Ojas

Y - ¥ Bennett, Milan

0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1

Trach, Thomas
Gates, Simon
Hopkins, Andre
Schofield, Julian

Y - Y5 Rushworth, Tim

1-0
0-1

Gerety, Jadan
Bolton, Stephen

Rating
0000
1686
1450
1681
1607
1556
1432
1403
1611
1224
1774
1607
1269
1190
1650
1400
1400
1770

1-0 Marie, Bernadette 0753
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